Flexible control every step of the way
A simple wireless lighting control solution
for new and existing commercial buildings.
Simple, scalable, wireless
lighting control
2 | Lutron Lutron | 3
Simple programming

from 1 year to 5 years.
48 | Lutron Lutron | 49
Ordering information
Model Number Description
Pico wireless remotes
PN2-2BRL-TXX-L01 2-button with raise/lower
PN2-2B-TXX-L01 2-button
PN2-3BRL-TXX-L01 3-button with raise/lower
PN2-3B-TXX-L01 3-button
PN2-4B-TXX-L21 4-button with 2 group control
PN2-4B-TXX-L01 4-button with zone control
PN2-4B-TXX-L31 4-button with scene control
  (XX in the model number represents colour/finish code)
Pico accessories
L-PED1-XX Pico wireless remote single pedestal
L-PED2-XX Pico wireless remote double pedestal